14000/d096

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



200265717502

10/23/14--01003--024 **160.00



OCT, 24 2014

O. BRUCE

COVER LETTER

∱ o:	Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJE	ECT: Panich Holdings LLC Name of Limited Liability Company	_	
The end	closed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
	Susan Mammarelli Name of Person		
	Firm/Company		
	1736 Condor Drive Address	2014 0	ंसू है।
	Cantonment, FL 32533 City/State and Zip Code	ICT 23	20/1.00
slmammarelli@cox.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call:		PM 3: 43 OF STATES E FLORIDA	
Susan	Mammarelli at (850) 384-0171 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Numl	 oer	·
Enclose	ed is a check for the following amount:		
□ \$125.0	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified	te of Status &	
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Panich Holdings, LLC (Must e	and with the words "Lim	ited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or	"LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address:			
	et address of the princip	al office of the Limited Liability Con	npany is:
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
1736 Condor Drive		same	
		Same	
Cantonment, FL 32533 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Comp	any cannot serve as its	ice, & Registered Agent's Signature own Registered Agent. You must desiration.)	ignate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its of an active Florida registr	own Registered Agent. You must designation.)	ignate an individual or
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with	any cannot serve as its of an active Florida registreet address of the registreet Mammarelli	own Registered Agent. You must designation.)	ignate an individual or 2014 OCT 23
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its of an active Florida registrated address of the registran Mammarelli N	own Registered Agent. You must designation.) ered agent are:	ignate an individual or 2014 OCT 23 PM
ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida stre	any cannot serve as its of an active Florida registreet address of the registreet Mammarelli	own Registered Agent. You must designation.) ered agent are:	ignate an individual or 2014 OCT 23 PM
Cantonment, FL 32533 ARTICLE III - Registered (The Limited Liability Companother business entity with The name and the Florida strong Susa 1736 Florida Flori	any cannot serve as its of an active Florida registreet address of the registren Mammarelli N Condor Drive	own Registered Agent. You must designation.) ered agent are:	ignate an individual or 2014 OCT 23

Chapter 605, F.S..

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	David Panich
	1546 Deer Point Way
	Reston, VA 20194
AMBR	Donna Heimbaugh
	211 Caraway Lane
	Cary, NC 27519
AMBR	Susan Mammarelli
	1736 Condor Drive
	Cantonment, FL 32533
AMBR	Peggy Kahrs
	45236 Seabrook
	. Canton, MI 48188
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to	he date of filing: (OPTIONAL) t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.)	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with sec constitutes an affirmation)	t be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days af
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals)	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. tion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are time information submitted in a document to the Department of State.
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than to (If an effective date is listed, the date must the date of filing.) ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE: Signature of (In accordance with see constitutes an affirmatic I am aware that any fals)	of a member or an authorized representative of a member. It ion 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document on under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are the einformation submitted in a document to the Department of State in the felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Panich Holdings LLC Name of Limited Liability Company		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Susan Mammarelli Name of Person		
Firm/Company		
1736 Condor Dríve		
Address		
Cantonment, FL 32533 City/State and Zip Code	2914 OCT	
simammarelli@cox.net E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	01 23 BARY	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	PH 3: 43	7 <u>1</u>
Susan Mammarelli at (850) 384-0171 Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	कि क	
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$\bigcup \\$125.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \\$155.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \bigcup \\$160.00 \text{ Filing Fee & Certificate of Status} \bigcup \bigc	Status &	
Mailing AddressStreet/Courier AddressRegistration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327Clifton BuildingTallahassee, FL 323142661 Executive Center CircleTallahassec, FL 32301		